
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
324 
377 
346 
313 
376 
355 
303 
302 
394 
320 
311 
365 
319 
321 
427 
360 
499 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Kamal Agha 
Khaled Saab 
Rashed Ghanem 
Anshul Gandhi 
AbdelRahman Fraij 
Kyle Kumaran 
Alice Haynes 
Alex Wareing 
Fahed Al Khaled 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Patrick Debattista 
Daniel Alves 
Matthew Wells (N) 
Daniel Becker 
Saba Gebrayel (N) 
Alex Renner (N) 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Gap 

0.003 
0.190 
0.131 
0.038 
0.003 
0.079 
0.073 
0.311 
0.062 
0.030 
0.119 
0.759 
0.007 
0.054 
0.457 
1.146 

Diff 

0.003 
0.193 
0.324 
0.362 
0.365 
0.444 
0.517 
0.828 
0.890 
0.920 
1.039 
1.798 
1.805 
1.859 
2.316 
3.462 

Best Tm 
55.066 
55.069 
55.259 
55.390 
55.428 
55.431 
55.510 
55.583 
55.894 
55.956 
55.986 
56.105 
56.864 
56.871 
56.925 
57.382 
58.528 

In Lap 
4 
5 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
6 
5 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
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Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 

4.X30 Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:08:16 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 09:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
324 
355 
303 
313 
346 
394 
320 
365 
311 
319 
302 
376 
427 
360 
321 
499 
377 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Name 
Jamie Day 
AbdelRahman Fraij 
Kyle Kumaran 
Rashed Ghanem 
Khaled Saab 
Alex Wareing 
Fahed Al Khaled 
Patrick Debattista 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Daniel Alves 
Alice Haynes 
Anshul Gandhi 
Daniel Becker 
Saba Gebrayel (N) 
Matthew Wells (N) 
Alex Renner (N) 
Kamal Agha 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
5 

Diff 

2.263 
3.359 
3.754 
6.619 
8.243 
9.250 
9.940 

12.106 
12.564 
17.116 
18.069 
18.421 
25.809 
27.453 
36.028 
5 Laps 

Gap 

2.263 
1.096 
0.395 
2.865 
1.624 
1.007 
0.690 
2.166 
0.458 
4.552 
0.953 
0.352 
7.388 
1.644 
8.575 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 
55.501 
55.552 
55.626 
55.688 
55.546 
56.044 
55.965 
55.980 
56.152 
55.914 
56.016 
55.694 
56.985 
57.132 
57.431 
58.170 
55.498 

In Lap 
3 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
8 
5 
8 
4 
4 
3 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART - 346 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 
# KART 376 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - GAINING AN UNFAIR ADVANTAGE  
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
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Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
2.263 

Avg. Speed 
77.306 

Best Lap Tm 
55.498 

Best Speed 
77.841 

Best Lap by 
377 - Kamal Agha 

IAME Series UAE 

4.X30 Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:09:44 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
324 
303 
377 
355 
320 
376 
302 
311 
319 
313 
365 
427 
321 
360 
499 
394 
346 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Kyle Kumaran 
Kamal Agha 
AbdelRahman Fraij 
Fahed Al Khaled 
Anshul Gandhi 
Alice Haynes 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Daniel Alves 
Rashed Ghanem 
Patrick Debattista 
Daniel Becker 
Matthew Wells (N) 
Saba Gebrayel (N) 
Alex Renner (N) 
Alex Wareing 
Khaled Saab 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
10 
5 

Diff 

3.532 
3.735 
3.893 
9.265 
9.942 

10.117 
11.592 
12.477 
13.080 
14.551 
23.244 
32.227 
32.715 
48.409 
3 Laps 
8 Laps 

Gap 

3.532 
0.203 
0.158 
5.372 
0.677 
0.175 
1.475 
0.885 
0.603 
1.471 
8.693 
8.983 
0.488 

15.694 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
55.887 
55.963 
55.572 
55.947 
56.516 
55.891 
56.255 
56.546 
56.411 
56.049 
56.590 
57.290 
57.742 
57.694 
58.977 
56.529 
56.090 

In Lap 
6 
8 
4 
5 
9 
5 
4 
5 
9 
8 
5 
5 
7 
6 
2 
4 
4 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KARTS 376 AND 394 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 10/23/2020 1:52:06 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
3.532 

Avg. Speed 
76.819 

Best Lap Tm 
55.572 

Best Speed 
77.737 

Best Lap by 
377 - Kamal Agha 

IAME Series UAE 

4.X30 Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:26:55 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 11:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
346 
303 
324 
377 
313 
319 
302 
311 
365 
360 
427 
321 
376 
394 
499 

320 
355 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 
Khaled Saab 
Kyle Kumaran 
Jamie Day 
Kamal Agha 
Rashed Ghanem 
Daniel Alves 
Alice Haynes 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Patrick Debattista 
Saba Gebrayel (N) 
Daniel Becker 
Matthew Wells (N) 
Anshul Gandhi 
Alex Wareing 
Alex Renner (N) 

Fahed Al Khaled 
AbdelRahman Fraij 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
7 

15 
9 

Diff 

0.134 
3.423 
3.344 
5.314 
7.339 
8.219 

11.750 
12.601 
28.928 
29.917 
34.821 
35.118 
38.026 
8 Laps 

DQ 
DQ 

Gap 

0.134 
0.079 
3.210 
1.891 
2.025 
0.880 
3.531 
0.851 

16.327 
0.989 
4.904 
0.297 
2.908 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.094 
56.130 
56.020 
56.010 
56.406 
56.496 
56.475 
56.739 
56.760 
57.852 
57.900 
57.552 
56.211 
56.624 
59.238 

56.530 
56.642 

In Lap 
7 

11 
13 
12 
11 
7 
8 

10 
12 
11 
13 
13 
7 
6 
3 

8 
8 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 321 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 
# KART 320 - DISQUALIFIED - CHAIN GUARD MISSING- IAME  UAE TECHNICAL REGULATION 
# 377 - ONE  PLACE PENALTY - GAINING AN UNFAIR ADVANTAGE  
# KART - 355 - EXCLUDED FROM RACE- DRIVING IN A MANNER INCOMPATIBLE WITH GENERAL SAFETY 

Printed: 10/23/2020 2:26:25 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
0.134 

Avg. Speed 
76.150 

Best Lap Tm 
56.010 

Best Speed 
77.129 

Best Lap by 
377 - Kamal Agha 

IAME Series UAE 

4.X30 Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:39:18 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 13:35 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
346 
303 
324 
377 
313 
319 
302 
311 
365 
360 
427 
321 
376 
394 
499 

320 
355 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 
Khaled Saab 
Kyle Kumaran 
Jamie Day 
Kamal Agha 
Rashed Ghanem 
Daniel Alves 
Alice Haynes 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Patrick Debattista 
Saba Gebrayel (N) 
Daniel Becker 
Matthew Wells (N) 
Anshul Gandhi 
Alex Wareing 
Alex Renner (N) 

Fahed Al Khaled 
AbdelRahman Fraij 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
7 

15 
9 

Diff 

0.134 
3.423 
3.344 
5.314 
7.339 
8.219 

11.750 
12.601 
28.928 
29.917 
34.821 
35.118 
38.026 
8 Laps 

DQ 
DQ 

Gap 

0.134 
0.079 
3.210 
1.891 
2.025 
0.880 
3.531 
0.851 

16.327 
0.989 
4.904 
0.297 
2.908 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.094 
56.130 
56.020 
56.010 
56.406 
56.496 
56.475 
56.739 
56.760 
57.852 
57.900 
57.552 
56.211 
56.624 
59.238 

56.530 
56.642 

In Lap 
7 

11 
13 
12 
11 
7 
8 

10 
12 
11 
13 
13 
7 
6 
3 

8 
8 

Sorted on Laps

# OFFICIAL RESULT  
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Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the course 
Chief Steward - Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
0.134 

Avg. Speed 
76.150 

Best Lap Tm 
56.010 

Best Speed 
77.129 

Best Lap by 
377 - Kamal Agha 

IAME Series UAE 

4.X30 Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:39:18 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

10/23/2020 13:35 
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